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2307 West Broward Boulevard, Suite 300 « Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33312 « building@broward.org

City Building Departments

Location

Phone

Broward County (Unincorporated) 2307 W. Broward Blvd., Ste. 300 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312 954-765-4400 Optionl

Coconut Creek

Cooper City

Coral Springs
Dania Beach

Davie

Deerfield Beach

Fort Lauderdale

Hallandale Beach

Hillsboro Beach

Hollywood

Lauderdale-by-the-Sea

Lauderhill

Lauderdale Lakes

Lighthouse Point

Margate

Miramar

North Lauderdale

Oakland Park

Parkland

Pembroke Park

Pembroke Pines

Plantation

Pompano Beach

Southwest Ranches

Sunrise
Tamarac
Weston

West Park

Wilton Manors

Mark D. Bogen « Lamar P. Fisher « Beam Furr « Steve Geller « Robert McKinzie « Nan H. Rich « Hazelle P. Rogers * Tim Ryan « Michael Udine

4800 West Copans Road. Coconut Creek, FL 33063

9090 SW 50th Place, Cooper City, FI 33328
9500 W. Sample Road, Coral Springs, FL 33065

100 W. DANIA Beach Blvd, Dania Beach, FL 33004
65910range Dr., Davie, FL 33314

150 NE 2nd Ave., Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

700 NW 19th Ave., Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311

400 S. Federal Hwy., Hallandale Becah, FL 33009
1210 Hillsboro Mile, Hillsboro Beach, FL 33062
2600 Hollywood Blvd. Room 320, Hollywood, FL 33020
4509 N. Ocean Dr., Lauderdale-by-the-Sea, FL 33308
5581 W. Oakland Park Blvd., Lauderhill, FL 33313
4300 NW 36th St., Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33319
3701NE 22ND Ave., Lighthouse Point, FL 33064

901 NW 66th Ave., B, Margate, FL 33063

2300 Civic Center PI., Miramar, FL 33025

701 SW 71st Ave., North Lauderdale, FL 33068
5399 N. Dixie Hwy., Ste. 3, Oakland Park, FL 33334
6600 N. University Dr., Parkland, FL 33067

3150 SW 52nd Ave., Hollywood, FL 33023

601 SW City Center Blvd., Pembroke Pines, FL 33025
401 NW 70th Terrace, Plantation, FL 33317

100 W. Atlantic Blvd., Pompano Beach, FL 33060
13400 Griffin Road, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33330
3801N.University Dr., Sunrise, FL 33351

6011Nob Hill Rd. #1, Tamarac, FL 33321

17250 Royal Palm Blvd., Weston, FL 33326

1965 South State Road 7, West Park, FL 33023

2020 Wilton Drive., Wilton Manors, FL 33305

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Broward.org

954-973-6750

954-434-4300 #230

954-345-2132
954-924-6805

954-797-1111
954-480-4250
954-828-6520
954-457-1382
954-427-4011
954-921-3335
954-640-4215
954-730-3060
954-535-2480

954-943-6509
954-970-3004
954-602-3200
954-724-7069
954-630-4350
954-753-5447
954-966-4600
954-435-6502
954-797-2250
954-786-4670
954-434-0008
954-572-2374
954-597-3420
954-385-0500
954-989-2688

954-390-2180



